
Accelerated Programs Calendar 
 Academic Year 2020 - 2021

Fall 2020 Module I Fall 2020 Module II
Graduate Application Priority Deadline Sunday July 19 Sunday September 13
Graduate Document Priority Deadline Sunday July 26 Sunday September 20
Registration Opens Friday March 27 Friday March 27
Payment Deadline Tuesday August 25 Tuesday October 20
Last day to register Tuesday August 25 Tuesday October 20
Class Begins Wednesday August 26 Wednesday October 21
Last day to withdraw (drop all classes) and receive a 80% refund Wed-Sun August 26-30 Wed-Sun October 21-25
Last day to withdraw (drop all classes) and receive a 50% refund Mon-Wed Aug. 31-Sept. 2 Mon-Wed October 26-28
Census date Tuesday September 1 Tuesday October 27
Last day to drop a class (grade of DR) or withdraw (grade of W) Tuesday October 6 Tuesday December 1
Class Ends Tuesday October 13 Tuesday December 8
Final Exams (Term Ends) Wednesday October  14 Wednesday December 9
Grades Due at 3PM (no exception) Friday October 16 Friday December 11
Grades processing Friday October 16 Monday December 14
Graduation Certification Date Wednesday October 14 Wednesday December 9

Spring 2021 Module I Spring 2021 Module II
Graduate Application Priority Deadline Sunday December 6 Sunday January 31
Graduate Document Priority Deadline Sunday December 13 Sunday February 7
Registration Opens Friday October 23 Friday October 23
Payment Deadline Tuesday January 12 Tuesday March 9
Last day to register Tuesday January 12 Tuesday March 9
Class Begins Wednesday January 13 Wednesday March 10
Last day to withdraw (drop all classes) and receive a 80% refund Wed-Sun January 13-17 Wed-Sun March 10-14
Last day to withdraw (drop all classes) and receive a 50% refund Mon-Wed January 18-20 Mon-Wed March 15-17
Census date Tuesday January 19 Tuesday March 16
Last day to drop a class (grade of DR) or withdraw (grade of W) Tuesday February 23 Tuesday April 20
Class Ends Tuesday March 2 Tuesday April 27
Final Exams (Term Ends) Wednesday March 3 Wednesday April 28
Grades Due Monday March 8 at 12 p.m. Friday April 30 at 3 p.m.
Grades processing Monday March 8 Friday April 30
Graduation Certification Date Wednesday March 3 Wednesday April 28

Summer 2021 Module I Summer 2021 Module II
Graduate Application Priority Deadline Sunday March 28 Sunday May 23
Graduate Document Priority Deadline Sunday April 4 Sunday May 30
Registration Opens Friday March 5 Friday March 5
Last day to add a class or register Wednesday May 12 Thursday July 1
Payment Deadline Wednesday May 12 Thursday July 1
Class Begins Wednesday May 12 Thursday July 1
Last day to withdraw (drop all classes) and receive a 80% refund Wed-Sun May 12-16 Thur-Mon July 1-5
Last day to withdraw (drop all classes) and receive a 50% refund Mon-Wed May 17-19 Tue-Thur July 6-8
Census date Tuesday May 18 Wednesday July 7
Last day to drop a class (grade of DR) or withdraw (grade of W) Tuesday June 22 Wednesday August 11
Class Ends Tuesday June 29 Wednesday August 18
Final Exams (Term Ends) Wednesday June 30 Thursday August 19
Grades Due Friday July 2 at 3 p.m Sunday Aug 22 at 11:59 p.m.
Grades processing Friday July 2 Monday August 23
Graduation Certification Date Wednesday June 30 Thursday August 19
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